
 

Tour Code Tour Name 
 

5D4NMH18 
 

5D4NMH PERTH 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 4 
 

 
 
 
 

Arrival Perth Airport/ 

Breakfast 

>>> 
>>> >>> 

Breakfast 

>>> 

 
 
 
>>> 

Breakfast 

>>> 

 
 
 
>>> 

Breakfast + Hotel Check out 

>>> 

 
Meet & Greet 

(ETA: 0120hrs+1) 
 

 
Transfer from Airport 

 

 
>>> 

 

 
Hotel check in 

Departs : 9am at Hotel 

Finishes: 7pm at Hotel 
 

 
Highlights 

Swan Valley/ Entry for guided tour & 

live farm show at Caversham Wildlife Park/ 

Product tasting at chocolate company / Water Town Factory Outlet 

 
 
 
 
 
Free Day Free Day 

Departs : 10am at Hotel 

Finishes: 10pm at Perth International Airport 

(ETD:0210HRS+1) 
 

 
Highlights 

Kings Park & Elizabeth Quay / Fremantle/ Monument 

Hill/ Roundhouse/ Fishing Boat Harbour/ Fremantle 

& E-Shed Market (Open Fri- Sun only) 
 
 

 
B: Hotel Breakfast 

L: Chinese / Halal 5 dishes 

D: Chinese / Halal 5 dishes 

 

 
B: Hotel Breakfast 

 

 
B: Hotel Breakfast 

B: Hotel Breakfast 

L: Standard Fish & Chips 

D: Chinese / Halal 5 dishes 
 

 

5D4NMH PERTH 

 
 

 

 
 

AUD $ PER ADULT 

13 Seater 13 Seater 21 Seater 21 Seaters 24 Seaters 24 Seaters 30 Seaters 30 Seaters 30 Seaters 30 Seaters  

ACCOMMODATION VALIDITY 
BLOCK 

OUT 
10+0 10+1 14+0 14+1 20+0 20+1 20+0 20+1 25+0 25+1  

SINGLE 

SUPP 

 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 

 

Comfort Inn & Suites Gooderath (3*)  

 

01 April - 31 August 2018 
 

New Years Eve 

(31 Dec - MIN 2 Nights Stay) 

Australia's Day (26 Jan19) 

 

605 
 

600 
 

645 
 

640 
 

569 
 

564 
 

597 
 

592 
 

530 
 

525 
 

550 
 

545 
 

568 
 

563 
 

588 
 

583 
 

543 
 

538 
 

559 
 

554 
 

235 

 

01 September 2018 - 31 March 2019 
 

645 
 

640 
 

693 
 

688 
 

609 
 

604 
 

643 
 

638 
 

570 
 

565 
 

594 
 

589 
 

608 
 

603 
 

632 
 

627 
 

583 
 

578 
 

602 
 

597 
 

275 

 

Quality Hotel Ambassador (3*)  

 

01 April - 31 August 2018 
 

New Years Eve 

(31 Dec - MIN 2 Nights Stay) 

Australia's Day (26 Jan19) 

 

605 
 

600 
 

645 
 

640 
 

569 
 

564 
 

597 
 

592 
 

530 
 

525 
 

550 
 

545 
 

568 
 

563 
 

588 
 

583 
 

543 
 

538 
 

559 
 

554 
 

235 

 

01 September 2018 - 31 March 2019 
 

645 
 

640 
 

693 
 

688 
 

609 
 

604 
 

643 
 

638 
 

570 
 

565 
 

594 
 

589 
 

608 
 

603 
 

632 
 

627 
 

583 
 

578 
 

602 
 

597 
 

275 

Miss Maud (3*)  
 

01 April - 30 December 2018 
 

N/A 
 

635 
 

N/A 
 

681 
 

N/A 
 

599 
 

N/A 
 

631 
 

N/A 
 

560 
 

NA/ 
 

583 
 

N/A 
 

598 
 

N/A 
 

621 
 

N/A 
 

573 
 

N/A 
 

591 
 

N/A 
 

265 

Ibis (3*)  
 

01 April - 30 Septmber 2018 
 

N/A 
 

635 
 

630 
 

681 
 

676 
 

599 
 

594 
 

631 
 

626 
 

560 
 

555 
 

583 
 

578 
 

598 
 

593 
 

621 
 

616 
 

573 
 

568 
 

591 
 

586 
 

265 

 

Seasons of Perth (4*)  
 

01 April 2018 - 31 March 2019 

New Years Eve 

(31 Dec - MIN 2 Nights Stay) 

AOG 2019 (Mid March DTBA) 

 
645 

 
640 

 
693 

 
688 

 
609 

 
604 

 
643 

 
638 

 
570 

 
565 

 
594 

 
589 

 
608 

 
603 

 
632 

 
627 

 
583 

 
578 

 
602 

 
597 

 
275 

Mercure (4*)  
 

01 April - 30 Septmber 2018 
 

N/A 
 

655 
 

650 
 

705 
 

700 
 

619 
 

614 
 

654 
 

649 
 

580 
 

575 
 

605 
 

600 
 

618 
 

613 
 

643 
 

638 
 

593 
 

588 
 

613 
 

608 
 

285 

Aloft Perth (4*)  
 

01 April 2018 - 31 March 2019 
 

N/A 
 

675 
 

670 
 

729 
 

724 
 

639 
 

634 
 

677 
 

672 
 

600 
 

595 
 

627 
 

622 
 

638 
 

633 
 

665 
 

660 
 

613 
 

608 
 

634 
 

629 
 

305 

 
 
 
 

 

Four Points By Sheraton (4*)  

01 - 30 April 2018 / 01 - 30 December 2018 / 

01 - 31 January 2019 

 

N/A 
 

665 
 

660 
 

717 
 

712 
 

629 
 

624 
 

666 
 

661 
 

590 
 

585 
 

616 
 

611 
 

628 
 

623 
 

 654 
 

649 
 

603 
 

598 
 

623 
 

618 
 

295 

 

 
01 April 2018 - 

31 March 2019 

Weekday: Mon - Thu 

Weekend: Fri - Sun 

3 Weekend Stay N/A 695 690 753 748 659 654 700 695 620 615 649 644 658 653 687 682 633 628 656 651 325 

1 Weekday + 2 

Weekend stay 

 

N/A 
 

715 
 

710 
 

777 
 

772 
 

679 
 

674 
 

723 
 

718 
 

640 
 

635 
 

671 
 

666 
 

678 
 

673 
 

709 
 

704 
 

653 
 

648 
 

677 
 

672 
 

345 

2 Weekday + 1 

Weekend Stay 

 

N/A 
 

735 
 

730 
 

801 
 

796 
 

699 
 

694 
 

746 
 

741 
 

660 
 

655 
 

693 
 

688 
 

698 
 

693 
 

731 
 

726 
 

673 
 

668 
 

699 
 

694 
 

365 

3 Weekday Stay N/A 755 750 825 820 719 714 769 764 680 675 715 710 718 713 753 748 693 688 721 716 385 

  3 Weekend Stay  655 650 705 700 619 614 654 649 580 575 605 600 618 613 643 638 593 588 613 608 285 

Valid till : Mar 2019
Min 10 - To - Go)

KENTHOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD     Tel: +65 65341033     Email: sales@kentholidays.com     www.kentholidays.com
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5D4NMH PERTH 

 
 

 

 
 

AUD $ PER ADULT 

13 Seater 13 Seater 21 Seater 21 Seaters 24 Seaters 24 Seaters 30 Seaters 30 Seaters 30 Seaters 30 Seaters  

ACCOMMODATION VALIDITY 
BLOCK 

OUT 
10+0 10+1 14+0 14+1 20+0 20+1 20+0 20+1 25+0 25+1  

SINGLE 

SUPP 

 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 
 

TWN 
 

TRP 

 

 

Holiday Inn City Centre (4*)  

2 April 2018 - 

31 March 2019 

Weekday: Mon - Thu 

Weekend: Fri - Sun 

1 Weekday + 2 

Weekend stay 

 

 

Chinese New Year (05-12 Feb19) 

AOG 2019 (Mid March DTBA) 

 

695 
 

690 
 

753 
 

748 
 

659 
 

654 
 

700 
 

695 
 

620 
 

615 
 

649 
 

644 
 

658 
 

653 
 

687 
 

682 
 

633 
 

628 
 

656 
 

651 
 

325 

2 Weekday + 1 

Weekend Stay 

 

735 
 

730 
 

801 
 

796 
 

699 
 

694 
 

746 
 

741 
 

660 
 

655 
 

693 
 

688 
 

698 
 

693 
 

731 
 

726 
 

673 
 

668 
 

699 
 

694 
 

365 

3 Weekday Stay 775 770 849 844 739 734 791 786 700 695 737 732 738 733 775 770 713 708 742 737 405 

 
 

Crown Promenade Perth (4*)  

 

 
 

01 April 2018 - 31 March 2019 

AFL- 28- 29 Sep18 

Spring Racing Carnival- 2- 6 Nov18 

Australia Open Tennis: 24 - 27 Jan19 

Avalon Airsow - 1 - 3 Mar 2019 

Australian Grand Prix - 15 - 24 March19 

 

 
 
727 

 

 
 
722 

 

 
 
791 

 

 
 
786 

 

 
 
691 

 

 
 
686 

 

 
 
737 

 

 
 
732 

 

 
 
652 

 

 
 
647 

 

 
 
684 

 

 
 
679 

 

 
 
690 

 

 
 
685 

 

 
 
722 

 

 
 
717 

 

 
 
665 

 

 
 
660 

 

 
 
690 

 

 
 
685 

 

 
 

357 

 

 

Crown Metropol Peth (5*)  

 

 
 

01 April 2018 - 31 March 2019 

AFL- 28- 29 Sep18 

Spring Racing Carnival- 2- 6 Nov18 

Australia Open Tennis: 24 - 27 Jan19 

Avalon Airsow - 1 - 3 Mar 2019 

Australian Grand Prix - 15 - 24 March19 

 

 
 

773 

 

 
 

768 

 

 
 

846 

 

 
 

841 

 

 
 

737 

 

 
 

732 

 

 
 

789 

 

 
 

784 

 

 
 

698 

 

 
 

693 

 

 
 

735 

 

 
 

730 

 

 
 

736 

 

 
 

731 

 

 
 

773 

 

 
 

768 

 

 
 

711 

 

 
 

706 

 

 
 

740 

 

 
 

735 

 

 
 

403 

 

 
 
 

InterContinental Perth City Centre (5*)  

 

 
2 April 2018 - 

31 March 2019 

Weekday: Mon - Thu 

Weekend: Fri - Sun 

3 Weekend Stay 
 

 
 
 

Australia's Day: 26 Jan19 

AOG 2019 (Mid March DTBA) 

785 N/A 861 N/A 749 N/A 803 N/A 710 N/A 748 N/A 748 N/A 786 N/A 723 N/A 753 N/A 415 

1 Weekday + 2 

Weekend stay 

 

811 
 

N/A 
 

892 
 

N/A 
 

775 
 

N/A 
 

833 
 

N/A 
 

736 
 

N/A 
 

777 
 

N/A 
 

774 
 

N/A 
 

815 
 

N/A 
 

749 
 

N/A 
 

781 
 

N/A 
 

441 

2 Weekday + 1 

Weekend Stay 

 

839 
 

N/A 
 

925 
 

N/A 
 

803 
 

N/A 
 

865 
 

N/A 
 

764 
 

N/A 
 

807 
 

N/A 
 

802 
 

N/A 
 

846 
 

N/A 
 

777 
 

N/A 
 

811 
 

N/A 
 

469 

3 Weekday Stay 865 N/A 957 N/A 829 N/A 894 N/A 790 N/A 836 N/A 828 N/A 874 N/A 803 N/A 839 N/A 495 
 

 
 
 

Pan Pacific Perth (5*)  

 

 
2 April 2018 - 

31 March 2019 

Weekday: Mon - Thu 

Weekend: Fri - Sun 

3 Weekend Stay 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

865 860 786 781 829 824 732 727 790 785 680 675 828 823 718 713 803 798 686 681 353 

1 Weekday + 2 

Weekend stay 

 

723 
 

718 
 

817 
 

812 
 

687 
 

682 
 

762 
 

757 
 

648 
 

643 
 

708 
 

703 
 

686 
 

681 
 

747 
 

742 
 

661 
 

656 
 

714 
 

709 
 

379 

2 Weekday + 1 

Weekend Stay 

 

749 
 

744 
 

846 
 

841 
 

713 
 

708 
 

789 
 

784 
 

674 
 

669 
 

735 
 

730 
 

712 
 

707 
 

773 
 

768 
 

687 
 

682 
 

740 
 

735 
 

403 

3 Weekday Stay 799 794 877 872 763 758 819 814 724 719 763 758 762 757 802 797 737 732 768 763 429 

 

*** Block Out Date is Subject to change Without Prior Notice *** 
 

VEHICLE SURCHARGE: Western Australia Public Holiday (Charges to be advised at time of booking) 
Monday 2 April 2018 

Wednesday 25 April 2018 

Monday 4 June 2018 

Monday 24 September 2018 

Tuesday 25 December 2018 

Wednesday 26 December 2018 

Tuesday 01 January 2019 

Monday 28 January 2019 

Monday 4 March 2019 

KENTHOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD     Tel: +65 65341033     Email: sales@kentholidays.com     www.kentholidays.com

(VH-050318)

http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

